Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Mackenzie Price

Marley Patterson
Jordyn Sellmeyer
Emma Metrunec

Club

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Akasaka FSC

Skate Canada

Syd Hughes

Date:

11-Feb-2024

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:51:31AM

2024 Totem Competition

Fort St. John, BC
February 9 to February 11, 2024

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance

Category Result Summary

PD - EW(0.5)
1141 (2
1184 (1
1062 (4
1073 (3

PD - FT(0.5)
1115 (2)
1042 (4
11.40 (1)
1096 (3

22.56
22.26
22.02
21.69

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



